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PLASTIC REDUCERS/ENLARGERS,

METRIC THREAD
M32M16PA/SW

Reducer, M32 / M16, plastic, black RAL9005

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Color
Hexagon

Inner Thread
Length Overall
Material screw
O-ring

Outer Thread

Pack Size

Temperature range dynamic max.

Temperature range dynamic min.
Thread Length

Thread type
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Jacob

Black RAL 9005
36 mm
M16x1,5
16 mm
Polyamide
No
M32x1,5
50

100 °C
-40°C

10 mm

Metric
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